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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3267210
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3362824
Date of Transaction: 04/06/2015

CUSTOMER:
VIRGIL BAKER
6790 S OAKMONT DR r-7-/ 9 -p·-9 -1-1 d .\ r -1 :,- T~ S-E -7CHANDLER,AZ 85249-8679 US

6 0BM- 24«
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE

1 1 .00 AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS - n/a - 37 . 00
LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC430837/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE

2 1.00 AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM - n/a - 20.00
PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC430837/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE.

3 1.00 AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS - n/a - 155.00
MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC430837/$155.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NEW ASSOC

4 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PLACER - n/a - 465.00
RECEIVED LOCATION
CASES: AMC430837/$465.00

TOTAL: $677.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 677.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/06/2015
CHECK NO: 1315

NAME:~BAKER. VIRGIL
6790 S OAKMONT DR

4/6/2015



Page 2 of 2

||CHANDLERAZ 85249-8679 US |~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/6/2015
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RECEIVED
Postage ~BLM AY ST.'.-E OFFICE

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee -?015-jut-21 P 49°23
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required) PHOFNIX, ARIZONA

6Total Postage ° r- - -
PATTI WOOLDRIDGE

Sent To 1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
Stieet, Apt.  *6..- APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119-9875
or PO Box No.

City,-State, -214 9310/RM/AMC430837



Certified Mail Provides: ,
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years |

Important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Maile or Priority Mail®, ~
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail. ~
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For I

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee, a Return Receipt may be requested to provide proof of I

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return i
Receipt (PS ForIn 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the '
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested'.To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS© postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is ,
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery".

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at tile post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800 , August 2006 (Reverse) PSM 7530-02-000 -9047



SENDER: COMPLETE'THIS SECTION u SOMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY 4 '
" I . *D ' D t

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete . Signa re
7 Agentitem 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

• Print your name and address on the reverse _ 98 ssee
so that we can return the card to you. C. D e of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 8~223-'iZE(fi~ 7 2,//55or on the front if space permits.
D. ~1~ Lddli,~eN address different f/0& 12~L? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: I~ No

PATTI WOOLDRIDGE / ?615 JUL 28 P 3 28
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119-9875 PHOENIX. ARIZONA i
9310/RM/AMC430837 3. Service Type ~

0 Certified Mall® 0 Priority Mail Express'"
1 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise ~
1 Insured Mail El Collect on Delivery ~

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes 1

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5427 8642gransfer from service label) 1

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



UNITED STATES-Pss*f,·RBVICE First-Class Mail
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Permit No. G-1024 1IL' 1.5

PA'LO N0 Sender' Meake print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxo

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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www.blin.gov.'87./

JUL 2 1 2015

1n Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC430837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5427 8642

NOTICE

PATTI WOOLDRIDGE This Notice Affects the Claims
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST : Shown in the Block Below.
APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119-9875 :

AMC430837
GOLDDIGGERS 6

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must conform
to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22. These laws
allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of the locators has a
bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own self-interest, and
in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his friends, relatives,
employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a greater area of placer
ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to
locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid
mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States government
that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are not using the
names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for your own benefit.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains false, erroneous, or
fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and
43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine of $250,000.

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain the
applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2) requires
that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing addresses of
the locators of the claim.

3//7/30,5- /Ch
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In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long as they
are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will need the
following information:

1. A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I Center claimant's name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim
numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my
own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are
not entitled to in accordance with the law."

2. A legal document from each claimant (such as a notarized power of attorney) showing that the
person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf as their duly constituted and appointed
agent or authorized representative. The Power of Attorney cannot be over 3 years old, meaning it
must have been executed within the last 3 years.

The claimants of the above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis
Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation of
these claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection ofthe recordation and a
reduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify to locate
an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims and relocate
as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association placer
mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number of mining claimants. If you want to transfer an
association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number than the association
that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit before the transfer
(documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of the
claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, a discovery
means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claim transferred that
does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

~ 1 Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office rely119##i?3Ify:««-- One North Central Avenue. Suite 800

Phoenix. Arizona 85()04-4427
www.blm.gov/217/

JUL 2 1 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC430837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1198

NOTICE

ROBERT MONTPAS : This Notice Affects the Claims
4301 E ATHERTON RD : Shown in the Block Below.
BURTON, MI 48519-1439 :

AMC430837
GOLDDIGGERS 6

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must conform
to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22. These laws
allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of the locators has a
bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own self-interest, and
in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his friends, relatives,
employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a greater area of placer
ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to
locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid
mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States government
that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are not using the
names o f other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for your own benefit.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains false, erroneous, or
fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and
43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine of $250,000.

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain the
applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2) requires
that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing addresses of
the locators ofthe claim.

bocumburs 54£41:/Lt
7//1/90,6- Pe,
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,In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalfas long as they
are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation ofyour association placer mining claims, we will need the
following information:

1. A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I Center claimant's name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim
numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my
own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are
not entitled to in accordance with the law."

2. A legal document from each claimant (such as a notarized power of attorney) showing that the
person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf as their duly constituted and appointed
agent or authorized representative. The Power of Attorney cannot be over 3 years old, meaning it
must have been executed within the last 3 years.

The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis
Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation of
these claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection ofthe recordation and a
reduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify to locate
an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims and relocateas an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association placer
mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. Ifyou want to transfer an
association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number than the associationthat located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit before the transfer(documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage ofthe
claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, a discovery
means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claim transferred thatdoes not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact R.6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely

t~n Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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~ SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY. 1

I Completeitema 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse X Addresseeso that we can return the card to you . B . Received by (Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes1. Article Addressed to:
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

ROBERT MONTPAS
4301 E ATHERTON RD
BURTON, MI 48519-1439
9310/RM/AMC430837 3. Service Type

0 Certified Maile 1 Priority Mail Express™
0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail Il Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Article Number

(Transfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5453 1198
Ps Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt
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t8Ssc~emde~te~veeq%~Sed~ PHOENIX, ARIZONA
Total Postage & F.I. 90

ROBERT MONTPAS
Sent To

4301 E ATHERTON RD
-5ireSi,-Apt  -No.?
or PO Box No. BURTON , MI 48519 - 1439
-city,-siaid, -zfts; 9310/RM/AMC430837



Certified Mail Provides:
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Maile or Priority Malle.
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee, a Return Receipt may be requested to provide proof of

delivery. ·To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement 'Restricted Delivery".

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on tile Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTlON, Wit~jr #AL+ 4.{jl •Cof*PLETE THISSEECTION ON OELIVER¥ d, VE„F,.w
, 4,/

4 /1 0 Agent
• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete Ynture El

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. B. -Receive *Efi*te) C. Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits, rl >.I A - '' . ~·Ir- ,-rr,r~r-
[32 Is tielivery address differ6nt fiom Tfdm 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

LARRY KIVELA 1915 JUL 29 P 4: 03
4245 E LIBERTY LN
PHOENIX, AZ 85048-0537 PHOENIX. ARIZONA
9310/RM/AMC430837

3. Service Type
0 Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express

-U. 0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail El Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Article Number

(Transfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5453 1204
PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt ,~



UNITED STATE*'P85]*lf'S~RVICE First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid4-Qi OJ.E USPS

27 JUL '15 Permit No. G-10

PM 9 11
® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxo

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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RECEIVED 2
Bl-M AZ '33.4-5 OFFICEPostage

Certified Fee 1nls JUL 21 P 4: 23 mark
Return Receipt Fee Here(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee PHOENIX.ARIZONA(Endorsement Required)

Total Postage 8 F-nne. ¢R

LARRY KIVELA
Sent To

4245 E LIBERTY LN
' 3,>eW -Ab-t  106:, PHOENIX, AZ 85048-0537or PO Box No.
25#7,-Ailia,-5*f 9310/RM/AMC430837



Certified Mail Provides:
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Maile or Priority Mail®.
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.
m NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered-Mail.
• For an additional fee , a Return Receiptmay be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse inailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent, Advise tho clork or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivory"

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office lor postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label v.,ith postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and preseni : when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-00( !1047
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office /

One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
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JUL 2 1 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC430837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1204

NOTICE

LARRY KIVELA : This Notice Affects the Claims
4245 E LIBERTY LN : Shown in the Block Below.
PHOENIX, AZ 85048-0537 :

AMC430837
GOLDDIGGERS 6

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must conform
to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22. These laws
allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each ofthe locators has a
bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own self-interest, and
in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his friends, relatives,
employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a greater area of placer
ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to
locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid
mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States government
that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are not using the
names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for your own benefit.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains false, erroneous, or
fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and
43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine of $250,000.

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain the
applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2) requires
that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing addresses of
the locators of the claim.

boc#Mi.TS /4<-4**it>
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In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long as they
are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will need the
following information:

1. A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim
numbers). 1 have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my
own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are
not entitled to in accordance with the law."

2. A legal document from each claimant (such as a notarized power of attorney) showing that the
person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf as their duly constituted and appointed
agent or authorized representative. The Power ofAttorney cannot be over 3 years old, meaning it
must have been executed within the last 3 years.

The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt of this
Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation of
these claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection of the recordation and a
reduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify to locate
an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims and relocate
as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association placer
mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number of mining claimants. If you want to transfer an
association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number than the association
that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit before the transfer
(documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of the
claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, a discovery
means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claim transferred that
does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely.
Tr

a Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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Certified Mail Provides:
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Maile or Priority Mail®.
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail .
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee , a Return Receipt may be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpieee "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery".

I If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti
cle m the post office for· postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach ancl affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, Auslust 2006 movorse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047



SENDER: COW»tETE THIS SECT/ON « .RUMVIng/MANg,MQNA.im'Mimill......

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse :, 0,41 Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. CS¢elv~ FESVE *me) C. Date of Delivery |

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits . 

91 M ' 7 r T ' Tr r, rFICE 748/&06 \
* IS tielivery address diffetent from item 1? 0 Yes 1

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No ?
JERRY ALMOS 1615 AUG -3 P 2: 56
29 RIVER RD
CASCADE, MT 59421-8101
9310/RM/AMC430837 PHOENIX. ARIZONA

3. Service Type
El Certified Maile El Priority Mail Express"
0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 insured Mail El Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
gransfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5453 1297

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt
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U? - h BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office ~~

146-Al,S' One North Central Avenue. Suite X00
Phoenix. Arizona 85()()4-4427

w'w w.blm.gov/avt

JUL 2 1 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC430837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1297

NOTICE

JERRY ALMOS : This Notice Affects the Claims
29 RIVER RD : Shown in the Block Below.
CASCADE, MT 59421-8101 :

AMC430837
GOLDDIGGERS 6

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must conform
to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22. These laws
allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of the locators has a
bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own self-interest, and
in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his friends, relatives,
employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a greater area of placer
ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to
locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid
mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States government
that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are not using the
names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for your own benefit.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains false, erroneous, or
fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and
43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine of $250,000.

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain the
applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2) requires
that a certificate of location ofa mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing addresses of
the locators of the claim.

Dect,MB.urs /4/6.ZYLA.

.
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In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long as they
are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation ofyour association placer mining claims, we will need the
following information:

1. A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I Center claimant's name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim
numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my
own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are
not entitled to in accordance with the law."

2. A legal document from each claimant (such as a notarized power of attorney) showing that the
person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf as their duly constituted and appointed
agent or authorized representative. The Power ofAttorney cannot be over 3 years old, meaning it
must have been executed within the last 3 years.

The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis
Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation of
these claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection of the recordation and a
reduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify to locate
an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims and relocate
as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association placer
mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. If you want to transfer an
association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number than the association
that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit before the transfer
(documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of the
claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, a discovery
means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claim transferred that
does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact R.6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely

11LS
~tn Rebecca Heick

Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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Certified Mail Provides: ·
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mail® or Priority Mail®.
m Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.
m NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

vatuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee, a Retum Receipt may be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Returnl
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt isrequired.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsenient 'Restricted-De#very".

I If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office for postniarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800 , August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000 -9047
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item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. - 0 Agent I

• Print your name and address on the reverse ~Gddressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. Rec£sa-by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delive~• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, RE['ElY ou
or on the front if space permits. 21 " ' " 16.LZfddatss diff**aading*SRYes,1,- 91' 9 K*3*8=1217 -/6

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter deliver¥4ddsdss below: 19*10
VIRGILl BAKER \52\'?BIS JUL 31 P 2:51
6790 S OAKMONT DR JUL 2 7 2015~ ~
CHANDLER, AZ 85249-8679

PHOEN, 1 ARIZONA \~ ~
9310/RIV]/AMC430837

3. Service Type 4/7-9933-'
0 Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express" 1
0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise I
O Insured Mail O Collect on Delivery J

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service labeD 7014 0150 0000 5453 1105

Ps Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt :



UNITIED STATES POSTAL SERVICE ' First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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»:-115% United States Department of the Interior
--»Elk/1../.2LLji.IBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~~

Arizona State Office\EY;**f~:t*/ One North Central Avenue. Suite KOO
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/an

jUL 2 1 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC430837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1105

NOTICE

VIRGIL L BAKER : This Notice Affects the Claims6790 S OAKMONT DR : Shown in the Block Below.CHANDLER, AZ 85249-8679

AMC430837
GOLDDIGGERS 6

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for theassociation placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must conformto the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22. These lawsallow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of the locators has abona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own self-interest, andin good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his friends, relatives,employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a greater area of plaeerground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be one entity, entitled tolocate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a validmining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States governmentthat you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are not using thenames of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for your own benefit.In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains false, erroneous, orfictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine of $250,000.
In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain theapplicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2) requiresthat a certificate of location ofa mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing addresses ofthe locators ofthe claim.
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In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims onyourbehalf as long as theyare duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation ofyour association placer mining claims, we will need thefollowing information:

1. A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I Center claimant's name)authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claimnumbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for myown self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for thebenefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they arenot entitled to in accordance with the law."
2. A legal document from each claimant (such as a notarized power of attorney) showing that theperson signing the location notice is acting on their behalf as their duly constituted and appointedagent or authorized representative. The Power ofAttomey cannot be over 3 years old, meaning itmust have been executed within the last 3 years.

The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthisNotice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in apartial rejection of the recordation and areduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify to locatean association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims and relocateas an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).
In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association placermining claim at any time to an equal or greater number of mining claimants. If you want to transfer anassociation placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number than the associationthat located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit before the transfer(documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of theclaim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, a discoverymeans that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claim transferred thatdoes not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.
If you have any questions please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

SincerelyVlogy
4-ra Rebecca Heick

Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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Certified Mail Provides:
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mall© or Priority Maile. 1
• Certified Mail is riot available for any class of international mail .
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For I

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee , a Return Receipt may be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to tile article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for ~
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS© postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is I
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized ariont. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "HostrictedDe/ivery".

" If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. 11 a postniark on the Certified Mail I
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (/?ovorse) PSN /530-02-000-9()47
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so that we can return the card to you . B. Recpiv,Qd b~ (Fint.Name) C. Date of Deliv~ny
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1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

RIC, ;.\RD JOHNSON !§15 JUL 30 P 2: 41
11250 E STATE ROUTE 69 LOT 2126
DEWEY, AZ 86327-4422 PHOENIX. ARIZONA
9310/RM/AMC430837 3. Service Type

0 Certified Mail' 0 Priority Mail Express™
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
1 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes I

2. Article Number
Crransfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5453 1365

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt ,
4
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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-U¥V I BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~~
Arizona State Office

--- One North ('entral Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blin.gov/87/

JUL 2 1 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC430837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1365

NOTICE

RICHARD JOHNSON : This Notice Affects the Claims
11250 E STATE ROUTE 69 LOT 2126 Shown in the Block Below.
DEWEY, AZ 86327-4422 :

AMC430837
GOLDDIGGERS 6

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for the
association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim must conform
to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22. These laws
allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of the locators has a
bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their own self-interest, and
in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of his friends, relatives,
employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit a greater area ofplacer
ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to
locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid
mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United States government
that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you are not using the
names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim for your own benefit.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know contains false, erroneous, or
fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and
43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fine of $250,000.

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain the
applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2) requires
that a certificate of location ofa mining claim or site contain the names and current mailing addresses of
the locators of the claim.

fU-up/Lb NA 6*/LY */7/Jo,c.
36 A<-AE CL-/U>K HA» ESJOM*,4 tocATD,6
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In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long as they
are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will need the
following information:

1. A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim
numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my
own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are
not entitled to in accordance with the law."

2. A legal document from each claimant (such as a notarized power of attorney) showing that the
person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf as their duly constituted and appointed
agent or authorized representative. The Power of Attorney cannot be over 3 years old, meaning it
must have been executed within the last 3 years.

The claimants o f the above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt of this
Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation of
these claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection of the recordation and a
reduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify to locate
an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims and relocate
as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association placer
mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number of mining claimants. If you want to transfer an
association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number than the association
that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit before the transfer
(documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of the
claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, a discovery
means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claim transferred that
does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely, /

1

n Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/9/2019

1111111  Ill lili lilill lilli lililillilli lill
Box Number= AZ15028

Claim Begin-End: AMC430837-AMC430837

4 Annual Filings

Illl'llill'lill'll Illill'llillillil AZ15028-11 AMC430583-AMC430889



Fonn 3!00-Sa /\_ 
(July 2019\ \ Iv 

~\o ~ 
UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM 
FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS 

Remitter Name: Patti K Wooldridge Agent of Record 

Mailing Address: 1020 E Saddle Butte St 

City, State, Zip: Apache Junction, AZ.., 85119 

D Check here if this is a change of address. 

FOR COlJNTY RECORDER'S USE 

No. of claims 01 

Total due BLM $ 660 "o O 

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declinjng 
Deposit Account, or credit card {VlSA,American Express,Discover, or MasterCard) . Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed. the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov. 

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year J..o 2.( 

ACRES IN PAYMENT DUE TO 
CLAIMNAME BLM SERIAL NO. 

CLAIM THEBLM 
(See Instructions on Page 2) 

Golddiggers 6 AMC430837 80 $0 E] 
$0 B 
$0 El 
$0 G 
$0 E1 
$0 :r ' , 

~ - i ... - . 
$0 :::r: 1:::: y - - ...... 
$0 ~ ~ "'" "ft!.. c:: ! ~ ~ 

C, _... 1 

$0 ~ - :~? . -b N> '] 

-~~¢\\ ~ 'J~ ~ $0 )> I I , 

~ . ..,, ~ 

Use a separate sheet for add 
,-,n. 4 '· · ""'""' :} ~ ~ w .. ~ 

ona clain Pl-1~ se · numbers, and claimant names~ addG5se~ 

( Continued on Page 2) .I I /tp ,rm 3830-5a) 



I 

IJnited States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, .(\Z 85004 -4427 
Phone:602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4908123 
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
PATTI WOOLDRIDGE 
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST 
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-9875 US 

ILI:EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

No: 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY I MINING CLAIM 
MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC43083 7 /$660.00 

I 
I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

1 AMOUNT:11660.00 

Receipt 

4781116 

I 

IIREMARKsllP1:~~IIToTALI 

EJBB 
TOTAL:11 $660.001 

I 
IIPOSTMARKED:IIN/A I 

TYPE:llcHECK ·11 RECEIVED:ll08/12/2020 I 
CHECK NO:l 1565 

NAME:I WOOLDRIDGE, PATTI 
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST 
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-9875 US 

l~'=========RE=MARK=S========~'I 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official 
electronic record contained therein. 
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/r Farm 3830-5a 
(June 2014) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM 
FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS

Remitter Name:'7 ^ -T T t K. \x ) c o L h  tZi P 6 / T

Mailing Address: CDZOGr, R l c t T G  S<

City, State, Zip: A p A c H S  -T iA ^ c n D ^ A Z -8 > S u  9

□Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. of claims_____ / ______
Total due BLM $

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year 2 ..U

CLAIM NAM E BLM  SERIAL NO. ACRES IN 
CLAIM

PAYMENT DUE TO  
THE BLM

(See Instructions on Page 2)

f i l M C .  S T —^ --------------------------

—ri r*»J

o
cr TXT
c n  _m

V c" , o
- U i  £nr

U O o
o  ro
j> ■«=• o  

cn m

Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimaj^ji^ijje^ apcj -^dresses. /

AMOUNT
______ m  t  c  c r  ^ ___________________________________RECEIPT NO.____
(Continuedpf#®Jl2)a f c  SHs C ~

aug o 6
---------

•INIT
* *  BLM-ASO**

http://www.blm.gov


, .Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4644731 
Date o f Transaction: 08/05/2019

CUSTOMER:

n

PATTI WOOLDRIDGE
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-9875 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430837/$660.00

2020 MAINT/1 
EIGHTY ACRES - n/a - 660.00

T O T A L : |  $ 6 6 0 .0 0

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 660.00 [POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/05/2019
CHECK NO: 1554

NAME: WOOLDRIDGE, PATTI
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-9875 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/5/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


Form 3830-58 UNITED STATES 930% 37(June 2014)
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORMFOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS ~

. #~e*yr-
Remitter Name: 1~Tri K Wootte, DGE
Mailing Address: (2)20 G. 6 41*ALI Ra-r re ST-
City, State, Zip: /*>A-c He JL,de 52,;*71- 25435-&/9

E] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE ~

No. of claims /
Total due BLM $ 6 1- 0. 0 0

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check. money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year

PAYMENT DUE TOACRES INCLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NO. THE BLMCLAIM
(See Instructions on Page 2)

6- 6Ls DI GGeAS 6 /1 ~ <64309 37 30 :~ G £6 "'

PHOENIX. ARI

#18 A:

1..

LU ' :-7-7
47-1

U .l
2 7
S> - .2.Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimant names and add]Nses. :i

) -  ' E--91--1«/f<'lkpiQTFRErt(Continued on page 2)

~ AUG 2 1 2018 ~
By: A,97-



*W----1 - 

17C *H 4 ;kiltill]MMI--FO.i<./~:4'41
,··Il£2 Ms Patti K Wooldridge

1020 E Saddle Butte St i 4. -4--4
~ Apache Jct, AZ 85119 ' 

U.S. POSTAGE
PAID6 I

/. r -: . ~'B- APACHE JUNCTION , AZ
._212_- __ 85120

AUG 10.18
....:557..:s AMOONT
poSTAL-SERVi'CES $6.70- - 7015 0640 0000 3965 6653 1000 85004 R2304M 111460-191 E B a

10 r-»J
.-

x JU_' ~•
--

<.. 8»Ut- A&*1 K.1-fiEf~-4{RE,61N RECEIPT-:785£580 0)«_- AE, ~1 -#-r . ~ /A " m , 4f)~01'
Ultc/~5-«L UltH-/

--1 : e
02 ,- 4--,- G 16644, A-Y- )3*588(-1 -1-/*17

85004$4414 (041 1111,/11"I,114.lihi'll.lililillillilillill,1'llil"Illl'll'll,

... 1

1
PLACE STICKER AT TOP OF ENVELOPE TO THE RIGHT

OF THE RETURN ADDRESS. FOLD AT DOTTED LINE



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4235833
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4351198
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2018

CUSTOMER:
PATTI WOOLDRIDGE
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-9875 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 - n/a - 620.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/1
CASES: AMC430837/$620.00

TOTAL: $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/13/2018
CHECK NO: 1526

NAME: WOOLDRIDGE, PATTI
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-9875 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/15/2018



Form 3830-58 UNITED STATES(June 2014) (fro 93-7DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO]~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM
FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS

4 468pur
Remitter Name: 94-Tri K 00616/2, DGE

Mailing Address: tb,Zo<z JALJALG Ra-Tre 57-
City, State, Zip: Apher-le Jii/de n,6,4* 189£1 9

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims ~
Total due BLM $

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2 . The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year / 111#
PAYMENT DUE TOACRES INCLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NO. THE BLMCLAIM

(See Instructions on Page 2)

6- 666 DIGGeAS 6 A Acc 4309 37 90 4 6La:CL

=

PHIENI --CZ
cn OIL·
Nr :1 Fri

-1 <
2 > '' rr,f\1

- 6152 - -7
5 0 3-0 11,1

Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

Ar 3 9549/ 1-rr + 1
(Continued on page 2)

, 

~ AUG 2 5 ?017 L~
Br.-'p- -



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF I,ANDS, MINRI.S & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3954912
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4064670
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2017

CUSTOMER:
PATTI WOOLDRIDGE
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-9875 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 - n/a - 620.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/1
CASES: AMC430837/$620.00

TOTAL: $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/24/2017
CHECK NO: 1473

NAME: WOOLDRIDGE, PA'l'TI
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-9875 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 8/24/2017



Form 3830-5a UNITED STATES, (Junt•20141
IiI)EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOFF 930837UUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM
FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS

. 46tpur
Remitter Name: *rrt K 06046 /2, DGE
Mailing Address: to 20 (SK JAAR Ld; Ra-Tre Sr
City, State, Zip: A-p*c He Jil,den,64*zA qu g

~ Check here ifthis is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of cla\rns 1
Total due BLM $ 6 1.6, ED

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, cheek, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www. blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year

PAYMENT DUE TOACRES INCLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NO. THE BLMCLAIM
(See Instructions on Page 2)

66 //5 DIGGE/BUS G /' M-e, 4301 37 4 6£6.na_.

1 7/

3Z Srn
m
E 639

LM AZ STATE

X r\,

RECEIVE

U1
30- > coN
0 -3

1 1

> BJ 0
UJ r-T i

Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.
f 1 .1 J ..' .3

(Continued on page 2) AUG 2 6 2016 j
uy:_1.- R05---f « 8@fEE- 80*613



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

Run Date/Time: 08/25/16 12:20 PM Page 1 c

01 10-21-1976;09OSTAT0090,43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM 80.000 AMC430837
Claim Name: GOLDDIGGERS 6

Lead File NumberCase Disposition: ACTIVE
AMC430837

Required Maintenance Fee: $620.00
Name & Address Int Rel

ALMOS JERRY CLAIMANT
29 RIVER RD CASCADE, MT 59421-8101

BAKER VIRGIL L CLAIMANT
6790 S OAKMONT DR CHANDLER, AZ 85249-8679

JOHNSON RICHARD CLAIMANT
11250 E STATE ROUTE 69, LOT 2126 DEWEY, AZ 86327-4422

KIVELA LARRY CLAIMANT
4245 E LIBERTY LN PHOENIX, AZ 85048-0537

MONTPAS ROBERT CLAIMANT
146 N MERRILL RD LOT 106 APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85120-3244

WOOLDRIDGE PATTI CLAIMANT
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119-9875

County / State District
GILA County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 009ON 010OE 005 NW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number
04/06/2015 403 LOCATION DATE
04/06/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3267210

08/17/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$620 3368545

04/06/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 3267210

07/21/2015 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED ASSOC PLACER INFO REQ

06/29/2015 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
04/06/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430837;

04/06/2015 685 ADDL MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$465 3267210

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3640873
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3744818
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2016

CUSTOMER:
PATTI WOOLDRIDGE
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-9875 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 20171 1.00 -n/a - 620.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT/1
CASES: AMC430837/$620.00

TOTAL: $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2016
CHECK NO: 1409

NAME: WOOLDRIDGE, PATTI
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-9875 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/25/2016



4-60%37

MAINTENANC*FEE PAYMENT F_ r L 6 ,--, I *

,16-02&~i-- t - l )/1 fil

.- ,-0

Claimant Name: /3,1 -rn f,J d411 1,\ *2_, /36665 1>
t..1 30

GlAddress: /5 2 c LE, 4-Atib LE- 111.. FT-LE 37; BLM - UD iZZ
Date -« rnCity:./:,wc. rizvv' State: 4 2- Zip: Y *5/1/9 -3 -3.2
Stamp .-1.<

Telephone: --73<Ab.7/2 5 /1 tut,OF /,rt<f.A.4 ,;c,#Li
.TlE-mail addr~_{sh //tic.' - .1-95 667 8 5//f) 49'32 -6 /29 -/4973 _ 2

Signattlre:-r«·.* ~77-I--21 ---7-9'.f ~ .e  - . f
LU ,--3
Uj L«0 Check here if this is a change of address.

UNE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

+506 b / 6*L.8 01 (96·/.72 5 6 c}Al i 0 6 4
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No . of Claims*: / x $ 155 = (0A 60
Check No: /54-/ Init. r<~;

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 334,R 9/5-
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlv - ,% Aegeswww. blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

ARThis forW.i*avallab the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

A519?99 U



3

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHME~T

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date
Check One. Stamp

0
0
0
0
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

Maintenance Fee Payment
Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
Quit claim Deed

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
LINE CLAIM/SITE NAME -TWP RNG SEC

NUMBER DATA (If available)
NO.

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



keceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3368545
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3466641
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2015

CUSTOMER:
PATTI WOOLDRIDGE
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-9875 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2016 MAINT -n/a - 620.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC430837/$620.00

TOTAL: $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/17/2015
CHECK NO: 1341

NAME: WOOLDRIDGE, PATTI
1020 E SADDLE BUTTE ST
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-9875 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/17/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/9/2019

@¤®11111 li I I~ lill ~I il li~ lili
Box Number= AZ15028

Claim Begin-End: AMC430837-AMC430837

5 Miscellaneous

Ill'llil illillilll Illil illill Il illi AZ15028-11 AMC430583-AMC430889



7-26-2015

"l Patti Wooldridge authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the

location notice for (AMC 430837). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and

I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. 1

certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a

company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage

they are not entitled to in accordance with the law."

-~~=--rrr-z- - 1 I -il k
A A

d)C<-tu\ 6~-»6777- L_ek.-3 U 3<) 43 /1 £=~
Patti Wooldridge, As Princip

Address: 1020 E. Saddle Butte St. Apache Junction, AZ., 85119

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Pinal

Patti Wooldridge personally appeared before me and acknowledged the
execution of the document for the purposes set forth herein.

Dated: Aurnus-r 13 ; 20 6

9& See ATTACRED, 46/~ wato LIFC) m\#HT 1366(]MS=/T

Notary Public
.''INULICi'V r·.t'~-:

OE :11 4 L I sAY 51{li

3 1.330 3 ivl b £ v n 1
03AI3038



INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State/Commonwealth of (A'~:zo M A
f SS

County of /14 A L

On this the \3 day of Auuus-r , 2015 , before me,
Day Month Year

J ESSS CA A-Tzcuew- , the undersigned Notary Public,
Name of Notary Public

personally appeared 'Dern I QO Lb-LIb 6 5 ,
Name(s) of Signer(s)

[3 personally known to me - OR -
)<! proved to me on the basis of satisfactory

evidence
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed
to the within instrument, and acknowledged to
me that he/she/they executed the same for the
purposes therein stated.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

JESSICA ARCHER
Notary Public - Arizona 4-<- 3--..IM-~*---Ma~Cou~y -- ~ ESS= -titgriature of Notary Public

~ki rl-~/ My Comm. Expires Oct 5, 2018

EY* 10 ISfIR

Any Other Required Information
Place Notary Seal/Stamp Above (Printed Name of Notary, Expiration Date, etc.)

OPTIONAL

This section is required for notarizations performed in Arizona but is optional in other states. Completing this
information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document: loc,FrrJO 4 \JoT:5-09 ~Arn(. 430839·~)

Document Date: 7 - 16- 1 5 ,;' Nuty®42,#f PdatkN n'Lf) fe(nE + 1 Ac~

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:
1 Z:11 \f L I SilY §1 [It

00*30*ZZ*ez;>02»e/*¥>ey.71/,trg/*Av/*Y#K32**32*02*QR*30*WAROVC

© 2013 National Notary Association • www.NationaINotary.org~? 1#802%.!19784}Yi(~~-800-876-6827) Item #25936- .3
03AI3033



7-26-2015

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Bob Montpas the "Principal" of 146 N, Merrill Rd., #106, Apache Junction AZ.,
85120-3244 (new address). (Formerly 4301 Atherton Rd., Burton MI., 48519).
herewith appoints Patti K. Wooldridge of 1020 E. Saddle Butte St., Apache
Junction, AZ., 85119 as their attorney in fact to act in the place and stead and
with the same authority as "Principle" would have to do the following acts:

To act for me in the regard to the following: Mining Claim: GOLDDIGGERS 6
(AMC430837) Described as: East 1/2 of the NW 1/4 Section of Section 5-T9N., R-
1 OE., Gila and Salt River Baseline and Meridian, Gila County AZ. Gila Salt River
Base and Meridian, Arizona.

To represent me re: any and all matters pertaining to the conduct of any and all
business with any lawful authority or private individual or business, regarding
the noted mining claims in the document.

0 0 nnX / 027* -,7285,. Al Date : %·- 7 - 35
Bob Montpas, As Principle

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Pirlat- #c~ uex<Ct /

Bob Montpas personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution
of this Power of Attorney for the purposes set forth therein.

Dated: 5- 7- /5

JORDAN HUFF
Notary Public - Arizona

nvapal County

Notary Public ----
,!1_)LIMk 97-:,w

OZ :11 V L 1 91'17 §111
.J 1 3-j{) 311 [ S 't V L· 1 ~03,1 1 -303>j



7-26-2015

"1 Bob Montpas authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the

location notice for (AMC 430837). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and

I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. 1

certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a

company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage

they are not entitled to in accordance with the law."

n

4'14 5121 .-*<41
Bob Montpas, As Principal

Address: 146 N. Merrill Rd. #106., Apache Junction, AZ., 85120-3244

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OFP*nal Vcivefut

Bob Montpas personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution
of the document for the purposes set forth herein.

t. -7- liEJJORDAN HUFFDated: 0 - / Notary Public . Arizona
~C*3/ My Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2019

~ Frs« id /_-f -- 8&--i#,:£1://i~
6/ { ~,' 1 ~ 0 Z INT ' X I : 130; 1:·.

0 Z :11 4 L 1 9 87 5 1 }1

51330 3fv.1.S Z\./ H-,
03AI3333



7-26-2015

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Larry Kivela the "Principal" of 4345 E. Liberty Lane, Phoenix, AZ 85048. herewith appoints Patti K.
Wooldridge of 1020 E. Saddle Butte St., Apache Junction, AZ., 85119 as their attorney in fact to act in the
place and stead and with the same authority as "Principle" would have to do the following acts:

To act for me in the regard to the following: Mining Claim: GOLDDIGGERS 6 (AMC430837) Described
as: East 1/2 of the NW 1/4 Section of Section 5-TgN., R- IOE., Gila and Salt River Baseline and Meridian,
Gila County AZ. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

To represent me re: any and all matters pertaining to the conduct of any and all business with any
lawful authority or private individual or business, regarding the noted mining claims in the document.

Larr#~vela, As Principle

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Pinal

Larry Kivela personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of this Power of Attorney
for the purposes set forth therein.

Dated : 67 1 ,3D /,6
ERIN BOOTS

SIZ~ No~ry Public - Stats d kizona
MARICOPA COUNTY

9.~T & Commission Expires
luN 29,2018

j
Notary Pubhe  ~

0,4 - 7 !

0 Z :11 'f L 1 911Y §HIt

: 1 330 31Vt S ZV : 1
03AI3333



7-26-2015

1 Larry Kivela authorized and am aware that 1 am listed as a locator on the location notice for (AMC

430837). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and 1 located the claims independently, for my own

self-interest and in good faith. 1 certify that these claims are in no way being located for the beneflt of a

company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to

in accordance with the law."

In6-n
7%3 4 f.5

~Larry dila, A~~rincipal '
 6

Address: 4245 E. Liberty Lane Phoenix AZ. 85048

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Larry Kivela personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of the document for the
purposes set forth herein.

Dated: 07 l~351 1 1 *46*4 Notar, PUNc - State of*Azona
1 A ERIN BOOTS

WARICOPA COUNTY
> «b,~~ My Commistion Expires

july 29, 2018r / 0»Ir/» /Lot\)pumi~
/

'UNOLIclv ALkJwn,

0 1 :11 \/ L 1 967 § i ~1

:1330 3 irl S ZV 5. 17
913,113333



7-26-2015

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Jerry Almos the "Principal" of 29 River Rd., Cascade, Montana 59421 herewith
appoints Patti K. Wooldridge of 1020 E. Saddle Butte St., Apache Junction, AZ.,
85119 as their attorney in fact to act in the place and stead and with the same
authority as "Principle" would have to do the following acts:

To act for me in the regard to the following: Mining Claim: GOLDDIGGERS 6
(AMC430837) Described as: East 1 /2 of the NW 1 /4 Section of Section 5-T9N., R-
1 OE., Gila and Salt River Baseline and Meridian, Gila County AZ. Gila Salt River
Base and Meridian, Arizona.

To represent me re: any and all matters pertaining to the conduct of any and all
business with any lawful authority or private individual or business, regarding
the noted mining claims in the document.

X ~/1/1 A~ ~2.~Ph/€»- Date: 9 -31-( 9
Jerry Almos, As Principle

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Pinal

Jerry Almos personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of
this Power of Attorney for the purposes set forth therein.

Dated:

NANCY C. LEMIRE
/=5* NOTARY PUBLIC for the
1 (SEAL) 1 State of Montana

/ R Residing at Cascade, Montana
My Commission Expires«*0 0 =0660/ June 9, 2018

0Notary Public
:ill]ZIL·' Sli.1,161

06 :11 \/ L! 9[17 ROL

51330 31\fl S Z'V 2-
03A13033



7-26-2015

"1 Jerry Almos authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the

location notice for (AMC 430837). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and

I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. 1

certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a

company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage

they are not entitled to in accordance with the law."

cl
/-944 A M luL,AABLBA-- 1 ) 31 1 / 5

,

Uerry A~nos, As Principal

Address: 29 River Rd., Cascade, MT., 59421

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Pinal

Jerry Almos personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of
the document for the purposes set forth herein.

r-==r---NANCYTUGiRe~-7
Dated : 1 - 3> / - 3-t 1 V ~ ,;*,5-1*~ NOTARY PUBLIC for the

State Of Montana
( SEAL j 8 Residing at Cascade, Montana

Commission Expires
June 9, 2018

;A* F l /1. cid. , (1 ' 4 7-,l<*
.

Notary Public i
! 3 71>13/ "6133 01-1.liu-lut 7 , ,

OZ :ll V LI SAY §11]1

91336 3 Iwi ° - , :Fv. b .,1 V' e
03A!3033



7-26-2015

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Virgil Baker the "Principal" of 85 'forest svc rd633, Wheatland, Wy 82201(new
address). (Formerlly6790 S.Oakmont Dr.,Chandler,Az 85249). herewith appoints
Patti K. Wooldridge of 1020 E. Saddle Butte St., Apache Junction, AZ., 85119 as
their attorney in fact to act in the place and stead and with the same authority as
„Principle" would have to do the following acts:

To act for me in the regard to the following: Mining Claim: GOLDDIGGERS 6
(AMC430837) Described as: East 1/2 of the NW 1/4 Section of Section 5-T9N.,
R- 1 OE., Gila and Salt River Baseline and Meridian, Gila County AZ. Gila Salt
River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

To represent me re: any and all matters pertaining to the conduct of any and all
business with any lawful authority or private individual or business, regarding the
noted mining claims in the document.

1 -i) 2 «1~r <7 "

UM-. Date: Si-w# 2 Er, 1 0 f_s

Virgil Baker As Princliple

STATE OF Wyoming

COUNTY OF Platte

Virgil Baker personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of
this Power of Attorney for the purposes set forth therein.

Dated: i*-12.(.<13 ,&)5 c 12 0- 4(T

3 4 &10!ZINV 'X!:' 4,1:!
i SHAn 1.. EVANS -NOTARY PUBLIC

,,· ·: 45·4
,)1-JNT»\' {}F (,~.sn*,4 STAFF. 0F ~ 1 61 :11 V LI SAY 5102

PL .AfTE f.4~# WYOMING % ,301330 31'ols iv ni'niss,|m Excites  SeptemhMr /8,2018 1

ic 1236 (32#~ JSS]I~-ISFFE cr iff /«70 I F 03AI3033



7-26-2015

"1 Virgil Baker authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the

location notice for (AMC 430837). l have a bona fide interest in these claims and I

located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. 1

certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefit of a company,

corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are not

entitled to in accordance with the law."

Virgil Baker, As Principal 47

Address: 85 Forest Svc Rd633 Wheatland,Wy 82201

STATE OF WYOMING

COUNTY OF PLATTE

Virgil Baker personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of
the document for the purposes set forth herein.

Dated: \./'t< (1,, 1 26, ,'96 IS

; SHAL L EVANS - NOTARY PUBLIC ~
Notary Public'y~.8<3, 6,)(<f< f '1 +, COUN,w OF 4'4'',§ STATE OF j

q i il,i i u v ,··, Ii'i.Ell,il· i
1 PLAT TE :S>k> WYOMING ;
, 'ly r„Ininissinct F Klities Se[,18;liber 79.2018 ~

b 1 :11 if 1_ 1 9 f)7 § 1 11 1-flkj 0 eflijjft«-51-(sn Le\16[j«<3 (-13)1>/3-01 li'-
- 5 1 3 303,1.*35 V ! 1 1



7-26-2015

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Richard Johnson the"Principal" of 17200 West Bell Rd. Lot # 1625, Surprise AZ.,
85374... herewith appoints Patti K. Wooldridge of 1020 E. Saddle Butte St.,
Apache Junction, AZ., 85119 as their attorney in fact to act in the place and
stead and with the same authority as "Principle" would have to do the following
acts:

To act for me in the regard to the following: Mining Claim: GOLDDIGGERS 6
(AMC430837) Described as: East 1 /2 of the NW 1 /4 Section of Section 549N., R-
1 OE., Gila and Salt River Baseline and Meridian, Gila County AZ. Gila Salt River
Base and Meridian, Arizona.

To represent me re: any and all matters pertaining to the conduct of any and all
business with any lawful authority or private individual or business, regarding
the noted mining claims in the document.

Date : 9)/ f// f
Richard Johnsopi, As Principle

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Final (rhc>.n co cjc~_

Richard Johnson personally appeared before me and acknowledged the
execution of this Power of Attorney for the purposes set forth therein.

Dated: 3 \ 7, 1 ES

1,1,ft'\%)'.-fi (~10>Al l<D & E--
\\ '-r.1

Notary Public C .TO

f 1 A, 7 5. TP.

CO f71
- CD
-3 '.7

--1 <V/

LYNETTE 1<OWANETZ ~ ~i 00
1 ~~~*P~~4 Notary Public - Arizona B 0 = 77

- ir *»1 -
M.'tricopa Cou,ity --

\SESOJ My Comm , Expires Sep 5 , 2016 -0 -,



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

Box Number= AZ15028

Claim Begin-End: AMC430837-AMC430837

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilll illil'llill Ililli AZ15028-11 AMC430583-AMC430889



M|~||NG CLAIM STATUS REPORT
Data Entered : 03 1 toi ty *+¢n MTP Checked By: SIS'

GEO Checked By: 6~7

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMc *50 /<37 thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
e/-1LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ JI

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 - $
~ ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ /r~~-5-

9MILL SITE ) Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $ 4 65
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ 4-7-7

TOTAL ACREAGE: 80 CLCA Per C\0\m Other Fees $
(placer Only) 

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~- TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ~1 Mail [ 1 TIMELY FILED: Yes [ ~ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T 0\ 14 R (0 E SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [~ 1 SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 NO[ 1
WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ 1 SX [ 1 PX [ 1 OTHER[ ]
SRHAI 1 Wasproper Noticefiledif locatedon SHRALand? Yes \ 1 NO [ 1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A[ 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER [ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 6/49/ao,s INITIALS ~*;7

.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial # -C

Dr

1115 APR - b

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLM mCD

Dateplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp ?
\/1. 12 64 L 6AILER. whose current mailing > - -= =N -

 -''I
- -71

address \54 -7905. 0#1144( 6AfT- 012 CH/t/gbiaSIL AZ N 0
--

PATTI loce 1-DA.rt>G-G /02.acRJADDLE#2~wr-re **5241 -J ill
A *A t,A a 4 upe- r ¢' © A
R.FA+ALA =4 DMA SoN Mise 54$-r'$-rN-62,2eurs 6% *2,i z.4 t>2£*ley·AL·6(** Z.7 \
The general course of this claim is Al *- S and it is situated in G , LA

County, Arizona. This claim is 3.LAD feet in length and / 712-6 feet in width.
20 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the SuJ corner of the claim approximately 2- 6 46 feet in a /l/ direction to the
~d~ end line and 1 5 zD feet in a LS· direction to the _ ~< end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 9 '4 , Township

AMC430831,

-1-0 A , Range I VN /21 09, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses I
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 6,=+ 41 0~- 41 'utt' 74 ke<ZEG,-c 0,' *4i:E:Al,¥, Jr.,= 7-4*J K & 023
,~-£6-*-46-theL# 6¥ »1 )de* 00*ZR*Ii , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona .
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 622/# 1624/Sa- ~Le/4 6EbR+*-29 /2**4- M./ 6-42#L bl.1.

3942
"*u.j, Alcq4,45962, Li,h.~dsiffn,~100€Nit 8€047 1 4,0 B JADd·r #Ac 4*01 mlieizsrDN AJ

Bu,ing IM ; 4 8 5, 9 The above information is shown on the attached map .
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 6 E day of ki*-Q ,20 /5.
13'LOCATOR(s) EllGENT

Print Name(s) '25*773' U.) cge·, i.-6„2-/ k> />.-=(2 /(6,-c-M/7- 1 tle,c ,(rY) M.
Signature(sfK57iIZZI®t,#~6~4~~- Q Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

1 mile ' Millsite ( )

A 
1-1-1

-- 1 / ,-- -. ---, WE: t Z. 6 4 10 0 St=.
37794*516

-T- 4 N 
' 4 V  r

-U

RIDE ,

1 m
ile

?0 IS APR -b 
P

''f :,
550 5

-1-L> 4&75?/ 5 23> r-j [-1 2. 04 ui t 9 9 & &-77 5 557 N
3176 581 6~ SN SE 1\0 0

.-11
--

-J f q

AMC430837

Scale: 1" = 2nnn fnet *
06<k,P#*div

1. The above map depicts the E 61 0.~ A 11/ fil <144 - mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
S , Township 9 d , Range / 0 i= , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

.-'

County, Arizona . Total claim acreage is 50
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: *-1-*£.- ~,6-e*-256 -=gg,IL-
-6ZUu.-~ -e .41.5»

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. if the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim ZE' ,-dze *t * AJ Ld ,~t *ezzo,& 644£-an;>c- 5
-1-9 N 111_ to 'F) -''~12*,*50*+ /6-1*-i 84-*, Ad,&16 c~t,GS 6 .,u-;*>*a.~

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 01:05 PM RUN DATE: 04/06/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 009ON 010OE 005, 14 009ON 010OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Stanford just made tuition free for families earning less than $125,000 per year Page 68 of 101

http://www. msn.corn/en-us/m_-j-/careersandeducation/stanford-just-n--tuition-free-for-... 4/2/2015



RUN TIME: 01:05 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 04/06/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 028900
Total Case Acres: 7,493.930

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 010OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

232170 AUTHORIZED 005 ALIQ S2NE,SE;
LOTS 1-2;

Serial Number: AZA 036583
Total Case Acres: 4.050

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 010OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

282107 AUTHORIZED 005 FF PART,



Stanford just made tuition free for families earning less than $125,000 per year Page 67 of 101

http://www.msn. com/en-us/milll)/careersandeducation/stanford-just-1--tuition-free-for-... 4/2/2015



TOWNSHIP 9 NORTH RANGE 10 EAST OF THE Gil-A AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
GILA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN
SIFFORD FlaD OFF.. LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

4 36.65 |3.9.59 |2 39.5, b lili 4 359.48 ~~.~*|12 3960 |1 39.95 4 4(108 |3 4(118 |2 4(26 4 4(136 4 4042 |~'4C46 ||* -''U 1, 4*4 4 40.54 |3 40.50 |2 4~46 11 4~42 4 40.35 ~3 425 12 40.,5 h los
"i111 ill_1»1 111 111

5 36·95 1 ls{*}fli
- i 6~ l~ 2 1 - INDD TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
636.05-1 6

.....REY ORI.N. SURVEY

TRACT No T R SEC Sl~0~9ON

1 1
1..96 1

235.997

13703~ 7 8 -·-9 10 11 12

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF

437.06 | 
UNIDENTRED LANDS ITHDRAWN FOR CLASSFICATION
MINERALS WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCE.LANEOUS DOCUMENTS

1 All TB included in Wdl T©r,to NF Pmc 10/3/19051 37.12

All Tp Induded h Determinction Area PL 167 AR 028742

1100' - / PLO 725;

ZZSL.-1
_1. 18 17 L.-1. 1- -16-·---·-3 15 14 1361.63

71.65

737.16 1 r--17 
L

~ 8172* , .~A 7268~*r ' ."tff ls--
137.49 1 It 29.52

m,4,5A 22786

1 !5- 2,-93 ./C

.* 1 L
T'--1 19
 

700348
L 20- 21 22 23 24-=

 HES 124gec
HES 177
37-56v r 4/1 

OF
lilli

101-00 ./C
544091

1 3/22 1

il
':..

.

A .221 HES :73 /
2 3&37 1 , 49.04 /

. i = 130 29 28 27 26 r---25

435. 68 | 33~81
D/C

138-91 1 F-1
2 39.23 |

31 ! 32 33 34 35 36
1=7

:39.85 1 ' -...i 1-571 W 34·04'28~N

Long 11174'33'W

GSR MerCURRENT TO TA
*4..KG STATE".. T 9NSCALE in chains Th~  plot I the Ebnc,J'. Rec:,d . 110*  * 0-Id . used ACAD
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,Necled b, latercl fao,-,-.ts of r*.~ er *th~ bede of wot~*


	1 Initial Receipt
	2 Correspondence
	3 Transfers
	4 Annual Filings
	5 Miscellaneous
	6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

